
Vindhyachal Express/11271 - Exp - WCR 
BKH/Bankhedi to SBD/Sleemanabad Road 
4h 28m - 222 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ET Itarsi Junction 16:20 7 1 0 53 329 WCR
2 GMD Guramkhedi 17:04 17:05 1m 1 1 39 66 333 WCR
3 SGP Sohagpur 17:14 17:15 1m 2 1 49 98 WCR
4 PPI Pipariya 17:26 17:28 2m 1 1 67 102 335 WCR
5 BKH Bankhedi 17:39 17:40 1m 2 1 85 71 351 WCR
6 SCKR Salichauka Road 17:54 17:55 1m 2 1 102 104 355 WCR
7 GAR Gadarwara 18:03 18:05 2m 1 1 116 86 353 WCR
8 BNE Bohani 18:14 18:15 1m 2 1 129 72 363 WCR
9 KY Kareli 18:28 18:30 2m 1 1 144 73 358 WCR
10 NU Narsinghpur 18:43 18:45 2m 1 1 160 50 364 WCR
11 KKB Karak Bel 19:04 19:05 1m 1 1 176 71 375 WCR
12 SRID Shridham 19:18 19:20 2m 2 1 191 61 372 WCR
13 BHTN Bhitoni 19:43 19:45 2m 2 1 215 87 380 WCR
14 BRGT Bheraghat 19:54 19:56 2m 2 1 228 25 389 WCR
15 MML Madan Mahal 20:28 20:30 2m 4 1 241 7 397 WCR
16 JBP Jabalpur 21:00 21:10 10m 3,4 1 244 63 411 WCR
17 DOE Deori 21:26 21:28 2m 1 1 261 63 390 WCR
18 GSPR Gosalpur 21:38 21:40 2m 2 1 272 83 395 WCR
19 SHR Sihora Road 21:48 21:50 2m 1 1 283 112 388 WCR
20 DDCE Dundi 21:58 22:00 2m 0 1 298 71 417 WCR
21 SBD Sleemanabad Road 22:08 22:10 2m 1 1 307 37 434 WCR
22 KMZ Katni Murwara 22:55 23:00 5m 5 1 335 52 WCR
23 DMO Damoh 01:05 01:10 5m 1 2 445 48 WCR
24 MKRN Makronia 02:38 02:40 2m 1 2 515 85 527 WCR
25 SGO Saugor 02:45 02:55 10m 2 2 522 34 513 WCR
26 KYE Khurai 04:28 04:30 2m 1 2 574 10 458 WCR
27 BINA Bina Junction 06:35 06:45 10m 2 2 596 55 411 WCR
28 MABA Mandi Bamora 07:04 07:06 2m 2 2 614 81 413 WCR
29 BAQ Ganj Basoda 07:27 07:29 2m 2 2 642 73 417 WCR
30 GLG GulabGanj 07:44 07:46 2m 2 2 660 75 433 WCR
31 BHS Vidisha 08:03 08:05 2m 2 2 681 24 429 WCR
32 BPL Bhopal Junction 10:20 5 2 735 - 405 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (21:20)

May 21 2024 (21:20)

1

1


